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Tom Newell – President 
Robert Ruiz – Secretary 
Keili McEwen  
Erin Starkey 
Joshua Williams 

 
 
 

Virtual Preparatory Academy of Oklahoma Board Meeting Dates 
 

Monday, December 5, 2022  4 pm CT Oklahoma Public Schools Resource Center 
 

Monday, February 6, 2023  4 pm CT Oklahoma Public Schools Resource Center 
 

Monday, March 6, 2023   4 pm CT Oklahoma Public Schools Resource Center 
 

Monday, April 3, 2023     4 pm CT Oklahoma Public Schools Resource Center 
 

Monday, May 1, 2023   4 pm CT Oklahoma Public Schools Resource Center 
 

Monday, June 5, 2023   4 pm CT Oklahoma Public Schools Resource Center 
 

Monday, July 10, 2023   4 pm CT Oklahoma Public Schools Resource Center 
 

Monday, August 7, 2023  4 pm CT Oklahoma Public Schools Resource Center 
 

Monday, September 11, 2023  4 pm CT Oklahoma Public Schools Resource Center 
 

Monday, October 2, 2023  4 pm CT Oklahoma Public Schools Resource Center 
 

Monday, November 6, 2023  4 pm CT Oklahoma Public Schools Resource Center 
 

Monday, December 4, 2023  4 pm CT Oklahoma Public Schools Resource Center 
 

Meeting location:  
Oklahoma Public Schools Resource Center 
309 NW 13th St STE 103, Oklahoma City, OK 73103, USA 
 


